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Elegant floral tributes to honour and remember your loved ones
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ADORATION $2403

A ADORATION CASKET SPRAY RWO0101 $545
B ADORATION OPEN HEART RW0102 $240
C ADORATION DELUXE BASKET RWO0103 $300
D ADORATION VASE RWO0104 $240
E ADORATION WREATH RWO0105 $400
F  ADORATION DELUXE STANDING SPRAY RWO0106 $470
G ADORATION CREMATION URN SETTING RWO0107 $335
A RADIANT ROSE CASKET SPRAY RW0201 $545
B RADIANT ROSE CREMATION URN RW0202 $205
C RADIANT ROSE BASKET RW0203 $340
D RADIANT ROSE MEMORIAL PHOTO SETTING RW0204 $205
E RADIANT ROSE STANDING SPRAY RW0205 $340
A DIVINE CASKET SPRAY RWO0301 $765
B DIVINE OPEN HEART RW0302 $545
C DIVINE DELUXE BASKET RWO0303 $375
D DIVINE WREATH RW0304 $505
E DIVINE DELUXE STANDING SPRAY RWO0305 $400
F  DIVINE CREMATION URN SETTING RW0306 $335
G DIVINE BASKET RW0307 $205
H DIVINE VASE. RW0308 $215
A ETERNAL CASKET SPRAY RW0401 $340
B ETERNAL HEART RWO0402 $350
C ETERNAL DELUXE BASKET RWO0403 $425
D ETERNAL BASKET RW0404 $300
E ETERNAL WREATH RWO0405 $310
F ETERNAL MEMORIAL PHOTO SETTING RWO0406 $255

GRACIOUS $2170

A GRACIOUS HALF CASKET SPRAY RWO0501 $240
B GRACIOUS HEART RW0502 $470
C GRACIOUS DELUXE STANDING SPRAY RWO0503 $385
D GRACIOUS CREMATION URN SETTING RWO0504 $250
E GRACIOUS STANDING SPRAY RWO0505 $285
F  GRACIOUS DELUXE BASKET RWO0506 $205
G GRACIOUS WREATH RWO0507 $285
H GRACIOUS BASKET RWO0508 $165

$2246

l

EARTSTRINGS

A HEARTSTRINGS CASKET SPRAY RWO0601 $470
B HEARTSTRINGS WREATH RW0602 $505
C HEARTSTRINGS STANDING SPRAY RWO0603 $435
D HEARTSTRINGS BASKET RW0604 $285
E HEARTSTRINGS DELUXE BASKET RWO0605 $335
F  HEARTSTRINGS CREMATION URN SETTING RWO0606 $335

PEACEFUL $1725

A PEACEFUL CASKET SPRAY RWO0701 $470
B PEACEFUL CREMATION URN SETTING RW0702 $250
C PEACEFUL ALTAR RWO0703 $285
D PEACEFUL STANDING SPRAY RWO0704 $385
E PEACEFUL WREATH RW0705 $425

A SOLACE SUN HALF CASKET SPRAY RW0801 $420
B SOLACE SUN OPEN HEART RW0802 $435
C SOLACE SUN WREATH RWO0803 $435
D SOLACE SUN DELUXE STANDING SPRAY RW0804 $385
E SOLACE SUN CREMATION URN SETTING RW0805 $315
F  SOLACE SUN DELUXE BASKET RWO0806 $230
G SOLACE SUN VASE RW0807 $215



A SUNSET CASKET SPRAY RWO0901 $505
B SUNSET OPEN HEART RW0902 $485
C SUNSET CREMATION URN SETTING RW0903 $385
D SUNSET DELUXE BASKET RWO0904 $315
E SUNSET BASKET RW0905 $250
F  SUNSET VASE RWO0906 $230
G SUNSET CREMATION URN AND MEMORIAL PHOTO RWO0907 $435
H SUNSET WREATH RW0908 $455
I SUNSET STANDING SPRAY RW0909 $455
A TROPICAL TRIBUTE CASKET SPRAY RW1101 $675
B TROPICAL TRIBUTE CREMATION URN SETTING RW1102 $495
C TROPICAL TRIBUTE MEMORIAL PHOTO SETTING RW1103 $555
D TROPICAL TRIBUTE DELUXE STANDING SPRAY RW1104 $590
E TROPICAL TRIBUTE DELUXE BASKET RW1105 $420
F  TROPICAL TRIBUTE ALTAR RW1106 $420
G TROPICAL TRIBUTE BASKET RW1107 $505

e 5% Discount on purchase of entire collection.

®  Most designs are available in other colours.

e Custom designs also available.

e 24" Wreaths and Hearts are also generally available in 18". Please inquire.

Flowers and vases may vary slightly based on freshness and availability to ensure your
purchase showcases the most vibrant flowers possible.

Size, colours, and style of stands shown may vary.

Urns and frames not included in pricing.

Pricing is subject to change.

Delivery not included
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A CALM STANDING SPRAY RW1201 $315
B CALM CREMATION URN SETTING RW1202 $340
C CALM BASKET RW1203 $215
D CALM CASKET SPRAY RW1204 $640
SOL $1050
A SOL CASKET SPRAY RW1301 $370
B SOLBASKET RW1302 $230
C SOL SPRAY RW1303 $300
D SOL CREMATION URN SETTING RW1304 $205
A WARMHEARTED STANDING SPRAY RW1401 $315
B WARMHEARTED CASKET SPRAY RW1402 $385
C  WARMHEARTED BASKET RW1403 $130
D WARMHEARTED CREMATION URN SETTING RW1404 $225

e 5% Discount on purchase of entire collection.

*  Most designs are available in other colours.

e Custom designs also available.

e 24" Wreaths and Hearts are also generally available in 18”. Please inquire.

Flowers and vases may vary slightly based on freshness and availability to ensure your
purchase showcases the most vibrant flowers possible.

Size, colours, and style of stands shown may vary.

Urns and frames not included in pricing.

Pricing is subject to change.

Delivery not included












TRIBUTES

A PASTEL PRAYERS CREMATION URN SETTING RW1501 $420

B PEACEFUL PASTEL CREMATION URN SETTING RW1502 $250

C HEARTSTRINGS CREMATION URN SETTING RW1503 $335

D SOLACE CREMATION URN SETTING RW1504 $315

E PATRIOTIC CREMATION URN SETTING RW1505 $325

F  PEACEFUL CREMATION URN SETTING RW1506 $250

G RADIANT ROSE MEMORIAL URN AND PHOTO SETTING RW1507 $215

H ADORATION CREMATION URN SETTING RW1508 $335

I SUNSET CREMATION URN SETTING RW1509 $385

J  TROPICAL TRIBUTE CREMATION URN SETTING RW1510 $495

K  PEACEFUL DELUXE CREMATION URN SETTING RW1511 $250

L  GRACIOUS CREMATION URN SETTING RW1512 $250

M DIVINE CREAMATION URN SETTING RW1513 $505

N SUNSET COMBO - URN AND MEMORIAL PHOTO RW1514 $435

CHERISHED MEMORIES

A BRAVE BLUE RW1601 $140

B PEARL PINK RW1602 $140

C LOVING LLAMA RW1603 $300

D HEARTFELT STANDING SPRAY RW1604 $385

E PRECIOUS PLUSH CASKET SPRAY RW1605 $230

e 5% Discount on purchase of entire collection.

e Most designs are available in other colours.

e Custom designs also available.

e 24" Wreaths and Hearts are also generally available in 18”. Please inquire.

e  Flowers and vases may vary slightly based on freshness and availability to ensure your
purchase showcases the most vibrant flowers possible.

e Size, colours, and style of stands shown may vary.

e Urns and frames not included in pricing.

e  Pricing is subject to change.
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Delivery not included

DISTINCTIVE DESIGNS
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PASTEL PRAYERS CROSS
VALIANT CROSS

VALIANT ALTAR PIECE
CHAMPION

GOLDEN SKY ALTAR PIECE
OCEAN BREEZE BASKET
GARDEN ANGEL BASKET
SUNFLOWER ROSE BASKET
WARM EMBRACE

COACH

PINK RIBBON SPRAY
OCEAN BREEZE SPRAY
SUNFLOWER ROSE SPRAY
PINK PALETTE SPRAY
HEARTSTRINGS HEART

RW1701
RW1702
RW1703
RW1704
RW1705
RW1706
RW1707
RW1708
RW1709
RW1710
RW1711
RW1712
RW1713
RW1714
RW1715

$385
$400
$300
$395
$290
$290
$230
$300
$325
$325
$455
$470
$425
$385
$455






LETTER TRIBUTES

I o6 mMmmQgOH w >

o -

MUM TRIBUTE WILD

MUM TRIBUTE PINK WHITE

DAD TRIBUTE PURPLE WHITE

DAD TRIBUTE RED WHITE

NAN TRIBUTE NEUTRAL

NAN TRIBUTE PINK PURPLE

GRAN TRIBUTE PINK WHITE

WIFE TRIBUTE

SINGLE LETTER TRIBUTE NEUTRAL
SINGLE LETTER TRIBUTE MIX COLOUR

RW1801
RW1802
RW1803
RW1804
RW1805
RW1806
RW1807
RW1808
RW1809
RW1810

$275
$255
$255
$255
$255
$275
$340
$340

$85
$105
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