



























































































Α	DORATION		\$2403	GRACIOUS	\$2170
Α	ADORATION CASKET SPRAY	RW0101	\$545	A GRACIOUS HALF CASKET SPRAY RW0501	\$240
В	ADORATION OPEN HEART	RW0102	\$240	B GRACIOUS HEART RW0502	\$470
С	ADORATION DELUXE BASKET	RW0103	\$300	C GRACIOUS DELUXE STANDING SPRAY RW0503	\$385
D	ADORATION VASE	RW0104	\$240	D GRACIOUS CREMATION URN SETTING RW0504	\$250
Е	ADORATION WREATH	RW0105	\$400	E GRACIOUS STANDING SPRAY RW0505	\$285
F	ADORATION DELUXE STANDING SPRAY	RW0106	\$470	F GRACIOUS DELUXE BASKET RW0506	\$205
G	ADORATION CREMATION URN SETTING	RW0107	\$335	G GRACIOUS WREATH RW0507	\$285
R	ADIANT ROSE		\$1553	H GRACIOUS BASKET RW0508	\$165
Α	RADIANT ROSE CASKET SPRAY	RW0201	\$545	HEARTSTRINGS	\$2246
В	RADIANT ROSE CREMATION URN	RW0202	\$205	A HEARTSTRINGS CASKET SPRAY RW0601	\$470
С	RADIANT ROSE BASKET	RW0203	\$340	B HEARTSTRINGS WREATH RW0602	\$505
D	RADIANT ROSE MEMORIAL PHOTO SETTING	RW0204	\$205	C HEARTSTRINGS STANDING SPRAY RW0603	\$435
Е	RADIANT ROSE STANDING SPRAY	RW0205	\$340	D HEARTSTRINGS BASKET RW0604	\$285
D	IVINE		\$3177	E HEARTSTRINGS DELUXE BASKET RW0605	\$335
Α	DIVINE CASKET SPRAY	RW0301	\$765	F HEARTSTRINGS CREMATION URN SETTING RW0606	\$335
В	DIVINE OPEN HEART	RW0302	\$545	PEACEFUL	\$1725
С	DIVINE DELUXE BASKET	RW0303	\$375	A PEACEFUL CASKET SPRAY RW0701	\$470
D	DIVINE WREATH	RW0304	\$505	B PEACEFUL CREMATION URN SETTING RW0702	\$250
Ε	DIVINE DELUXE STANDING SPRAY	RW0305	\$400	C PEACEFUL ALTAR RW0703	\$285
F	DIVINE CREMATION URN SETTING	RW0306	\$335	D PEACEFUL STANDING SPRAY RW0704	\$385
G	DIVINE BASKET	RW0307	\$205	E PEACEFUL WREATH RW0705	\$425
Н	DIVINE VASE.	RW0308	\$215	SOLACE SUN	\$2315
E	TERNAL		\$1881	A SOLACE SUN HALF CASKET SPRAY RW0801	\$420
Α	ETERNAL CASKET SPRAY	RW0401	\$340	B SOLACE SUN OPEN HEART RW0802	\$435
В	ETERNAL HEART	RW0402	\$350	C SOLACE SUN WREATH RW0803	\$435
С	ETERNAL DELUXE BASKET	RW0403	\$425	D SOLACE SUN DELUXE STANDING SPRAY RW0804	\$385
D	ETERNAL BASKET	RW0404	\$300	E SOLACE SUN CREMATION URN SETTING RW0805	\$315
Ε	ETERNAL WREATH	RW0405	\$310	F SOLACE SUN DELUXE BASKET RW0806	\$230
F	ETERNAL MEMORIAL PHOTO SETTING	RW0406	\$255	G SOLACE SUN VASE RW0807	\$215

Sl	JNSET		\$3340		
Α	SUNSET CASKET SPRAY	RW0901	\$505		
В	SUNSET OPEN HEART	RW0902	\$485		
С	SUNSET CREMATION URN SETTING	RW0903	\$385		
D	SUNSET DELUXE BASKET	RW0904	\$315		
Ε	SUNSET BASKET	RW0905	\$250		
F	SUNSET VASE	RW0906	\$230		
G	SUNSET CREMATION URN AND MEMORIAL PHOTO	RW0907	\$435		
Н	SUNSET WREATH	RW0908	\$455		
1	SUNSET STANDING SPRAY	RW0909	\$455		
TROPICAL TRIBUTE \$3480					
Α	TROPICAL TRIBUTE CASKET SPRAY	RW1101	\$675		
В	TROPICAL TRIBUTE CREMATION URN SETTING	RW1102	\$495		
С	TROPICAL TRIBUTE MEMORIAL PHOTO SETTING	RW1103	\$555		
D	TROPICAL TRIBUTE DELUXE STANDING SPRAY	RW1104	\$590		
Ε	TROPICAL TRIBUTE DELUXE BASKET	RW1105	\$420		
F	TROPICAL TRIBUTE ALTAR	RW1106	\$420		
G	TROPICAL TRIBUTE BASKET	RW1107	\$505		

- 5% Discount on purchase of entire collection. Most designs are available in other colours.
- Custom designs also available.
- 24" Wreaths and Hearts are also generally available in 18". Please inquire. Flowers and vases may vary slightly based on freshness and availability to ensure your purchase showcases the most vibrant flowers possible.
- Size, colours, and style of stands shown may vary. Urns and frames not included in pricing.
- Pricing is subject to change.
- Delivery not included

Calm COLLECTION

















Sol COLLECTION

Warmhearted COLLECTION









CA	ALM		\$1435	
Α	CALM STANDING SPRAY	RW1201	\$315	
В	CALM CREMATION URN SETTING	RW1202	\$340	
С	CALM BASKET	RW1203	\$215	
D	CALM CASKET SPRAY	RW1204	\$640	
SOL \$1050				
Α	SOL CASKET SPRAY	RW1301	\$370	
В	SOL BASKET	RW1302	\$230	
С	SOL SPRAY	RW1303	\$300	
D	SOL CREMATION URN SETTING	RW1304	\$205	
WARMHEARTED \$100.				
Α	WARMHEARTED STANDING SPRAY	RW1401	\$315	
В	WARMHEARTED CASKET SPRAY	RW1402	\$385	
С	WARMHEARTED BASKET	RW1403	\$130	
D	WARMHEARTED CREMATION URN SETTING	RW1404	\$225	

- 5% Discount on purchase of entire collection.
- Most designs are available in other colours.
- Custom designs also available.
- 24" Wreaths and Hearts are also generally available in 18". Please inquire.
 Flowers and vases may vary slightly based on freshness and availability to ensure your purchase showcases the most vibrant flowers possible.
 Size, colours, and style of stands shown may vary.
 Urns and frames not included in pricing.

- Pricing is subject to change.
- Delivery not included

Tributes



Distinctive Designs











Cherished MEMORIES



TRIBUTES					
Α	PASTEL PRAYERS CREMATION URN SETTING	RW1501	\$420		
В	PEACEFUL PASTEL CREMATION URN SETTING	RW1502	\$250		
С	HEARTSTRINGS CREMATION URN SETTING	RW1503	\$335		
D	SOLACE CREMATION URN SETTING	RW1504	\$315		
Е	PATRIOTIC CREMATION URN SETTING	RW1505	\$325		
F	PEACEFUL CREMATION URN SETTING	RW1506	\$250		
G	RADIANT ROSE MEMORIAL URN AND PHOTO SETTING	RW1507	\$215		
Н	ADORATION CREMATION URN SETTING	RW1508	\$335		
I	SUNSET CREMATION URN SETTING	RW1509	\$385		
J	TROPICAL TRIBUTE CREMATION URN SETTING	RW1510	\$495		
Κ	PEACEFUL DELUXE CREMATION URN SETTING	RW1511	\$250		
L	GRACIOUS CREMATION URN SETTING	RW1512	\$250		
М	DIVINE CREAMATION URN SETTING	RW1513	\$505		
Ν	SUNSET COMBO - URN AND MEMORIAL PHOTO	RW1514	\$435		
CH	HERISHED MEMORIES				
Α	BRAVE BLUE	RW1601	\$140		
В	PEARL PINK	RW1602	\$140		
С	LOVING LLAMA	RW1603	\$300		
D	HEARTFELT STANDING SPRAY	RW1604	\$385		
Е	PRECIOUS PLUSH CASKET SPRAY	RW1605	\$230		

•	5% Discount	on purchase	of entire	collection.
---	-------------	-------------	-----------	-------------

- Most designs are available in other colours.
 Custom designs also available.
 24" Wreaths and Hearts are also generally available in 18". Please inquire.
 Flowers and vases may vary slightly based on freshness and availability to ensure your purchase showcases the most vibrant flowers possible.
 Size, colours, and style of stands shown may vary.
 Urns and frames not included in pricing.
 Pricing is subject to change.

- Pricing is subject to change. Delivery not included

DI	STINCTIVE DESIGNS		
Α	PASTEL PRAYERS CROSS	RW1701	\$385
В	VALIANT CROSS	RW1702	\$400
С	VALIANT ALTAR PIECE	RW1703	\$300
D	CHAMPION	RW1704	\$395
Ε	GOLDEN SKY ALTAR PIECE	RW1705	\$290
F	OCEAN BREEZE BASKET	RW1706	\$290
G	GARDEN ANGEL BASKET	RW1707	\$230
Н	SUNFLOWER ROSE BASKET	RW1708	\$300
1	WARM EMBRACE	RW1709	\$325
J	COACH	RW1710	\$325
K	PINK RIBBON SPRAY	RW1711	\$455
L	OCEAN BREEZE SPRAY	RW1712	\$470
М	SUNFLOWER ROSE SPRAY	RW1713	\$425
Ν	PINK PALETTE SPRAY	RW1714	\$385
0	HEARTSTRINGS HEART	RW1715	\$455

Personalised TRIBUTES















LE	LETTER TRIBUTES					
Α	MUM TRIBUTE WILD	RW1801	\$275			
В	MUM TRIBUTE PINK WHITE	RW1802	\$255			
С	DAD TRIBUTE PURPLE WHITE	RW1803	\$255			
D	DAD TRIBUTE RED WHITE	RW1804	\$255			
Е	NAN TRIBUTE NEUTRAL	RW1805	\$255			
F	NAN TRIBUTE PINK PURPLE	RW1806	\$275			
G	GRAN TRIBUTE PINK WHITE	RW1807	\$340			
Н	WIFE TRIBUTE	RW1808	\$340			
I	SINGLE LETTER TRIBUTE NEUTRAL	RW1809	\$85			
J	SINGLE LETTER TRIBUTE MIX COLOUR	RW1810	\$105			



